NEW PRODUCTS & UPDATES
2009-Q2
NEW
TRINAMIC MOTION CONTROL
NEW PRODUCTS & UPDATES
MAY-2009, GUIDO GANDOLFO
OVERVIEW
PANdrives

MAIN FEATURES:
• low cost
• power supply 24V DC
• integrated absolute sensOstepTM encoder (max. 256 cpr)
• stallGuardTM for sensorless motor stall detection• stallGuardTM for sensorless motor stall detection
• up to 1/16 times microstepping
• dynamic current control
• chopSyncTM for high speed operation
• RS232 or RS485 interface
• 2 inputs for reference and stop switches
• 2 GP inputs & 2 GP outputs
NEW PRODUCTS 2009-Q2
QMot MOTORS: QSH5718 new series
2 PHASE HIGH TORQUE HYDRID STEPPER MOTOR
57mm flange (NEMA 23) / 1.8° step angle (200 steps/rev)
QSH5718-41-28-055 / 41mm / 2.8A / 0.55 Nm
QSH5718-51-28-101 / 51mm / 2.8A / 1.01 Nm
QSH5718-56-28-126 / 56mm / 2.8A / 1.26 Nm
QSH5718-76-28-189 / 76mm / 2.8A / 1.89 Nm
Made in China
NEW PRODUCTS 2009-Q2
Suitable for
TMCM-102, TMCM-351,
TMCM-035, IDX 7505,
MONOpack 2, etc.
QMot MOTORS: QSH5718 new series
2 PHASE HIGH TORQUE HYDRID STEPPER MOTOR
The old series QSH5718 with the models
QSH5718-41-30-047 / 41mm / 3.0A / 0.47 Nm
QSH5718-55-30-098 / 55mm / 3.0A / 0.98 Nm
QSH5718-79-30-163 / 79mm / 3.0A / 1.63 Nm
will be discontinued in 2010 and are
NOT FOR NEW DESIGN
Made in EU
NEW PRODUCTS 2009-Q2